D5000M SERIES FOUR CHANNEL
SENSOR TO COMPUTER INTERFACE MODULES
D5000M FEATURES
•  Four analog input channels.
•  Complete sensor to RS-485 or RS-232 interface.
•  Modbus RTU or DGH ASCII communications protocol.
•  500V rms analog input isolation.
•  15 bit measurement resolution.

sonal computers in the Windows 95, 98, NT and IBM OS/2
environments.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL INPUT/OUTPUT
Voltage Inputs
D5111M 100mV Input/RS-232 Output
D5112M 100mV Input/RS-485 Output
D5121M 1V Input/RS-232 Output
D5122M 1V Input/RS-485 Output
D5131M 5V Input/RS-232 Output
D5132M 5V Input/RS-485 Output
D5141M 10V Input/RS-232 Output
D5142M 10V Input/RS-485 Output
D5151M 100V Input/RS-232 Output
D5152M 100V Input/RS-485 Output
Current Input
D5251M 4-20mA Input/RS-232 Output
D5252M 4-20mA Input/RS-485 Output
MODEL INPUT/OUTPUT
Thermocouple Inputs
D5311M J Thermocouple Input/RS-232 Output
D5312M J Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
D5321M K Thermocouple Input/RS-232 Output
D5322M K Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
D5331M T Thermocouple Input/RS-232 Output
D5332M T Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
D5341M E Thermocouple Input/RS-232 Output
D5342M E Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
Thermistor Inputs
D5451M 2252Ω Thermistor Input/RS-232 Output
D5452M 2252Ω Thermistor Input/RS-485 Output